
  CENA LIPTOVA 
   L.Mikuláš, 9. 9. 2006 
     
 
             
   VÝSLEDKY 
                
   1. Súťaž st. ZM  Cena primátora L.Mikuláš a firmy GORDON 
      90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
              
   1  TEPICH               03252       Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ      Spišská N.Ves Slávia       0       0       25,68                    
   2  LANDRO               05571       Tomáš KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia       0       0       26,8                     
   3  MÁGIKA               02775       Radka SLIVKOVÁ         Poprad JRK                 0       0       27,38                    
   4  CARISSIMO            04601       Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ        Abrahámovce Novotný        0       0       28,12                    
   5  LORD                 03240       Karin MIHOKOVÁ         Abrahámovce Novotný        0       0       28,92                    
   6  TIBET                05118       Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ        Látky Ranč pod bukmi       0       0       29,15                    
   7  QUATRO "J"           05590       Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ   Huncovce Turbína           0       0       29,19                    
   8  QUENTIN              04472       Mário JACKOVIČ         Huncovce Turbína           0       0       29,44                    
   9  SCOOTER              05484       Martina KMECOVÁ        Košice Escada JK           0       0       29,49                    
  10  MONTANA              03056       Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ        Veľká Lomnica JO           0       0       29,67                    
  11  ADELA                05658       Lucia BORISOVÁ         Prešov Pribula             0       0       29,91                    
  12  CAMERON 3            05687       Ján NOVOTNÝ            Abrahámovce Novotný        0       0       30,51                    
  13  CANTON               04295       Katarína SMREČANOVÁ    Látky Ranč pod bukmi       0       0       30,87                    
  14  KAMILA               05667       Marek JAVORSKÝ         Huncovce Turbína           0       1       31,17                    
  15  TISOT                05730       Ina MARTINČEKOVÁ       Prešov Pribula             0       2       32,33                    
  16  GORDON               05481       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    0       2       32,74                    
  17  VIARELLA             03659       Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ        Abrahámovce Novotný        0       4       27,12                    
  18  NIPA                 05082       Andrea BENDEOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0       4       27,61                    
  19  CITT                 05208       Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ      Poprad JRK                 0       7       33,14                    
  20  CENA                 04134       Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ      Poprad JRK                 0      vyl.                              
  21  AVIVA                05582       Monika CIGANOVÁ        Lužany JMC                 1      43,11                             
  22  PIA Z                05010       Martin CIGAN           Lužany JMC                 4      35,73                             
  23  CASSANDRA            05236       Veronika HRANICKÁ      Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ      4      36,06                             
  24  ARIET                02701       Martina PAUČOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam    4      37,49                             
  25  CONTESA              05606       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    4      38,17                             
  26  DAFNE                05686       Stanislav PODLESNÝ     Abrahámovce Novotný        4      38,45                             
  27  PRINCE STAR          05585       Maroš KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia       4      38,55                             
  28  LUSITANIA            05480       Peter KUNA             Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    4      38,92                             
  29  DARIA                05483       Dominika KAČENGOVÁ     Košice Escada JK           4      39,58                             
  30  ATHLETICA            05499       Karin MURGAŠOVÁ        Martin Záturčie JO         4      39,73                             
  31  ATHOS                05482       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    4      40,4                              
  32  JINDURA              05153       Július OŠKO            Mútnik Epona JK            4      41,61                             
  33  BUTTERFLY            05631       Marek JAVORSKÝ         Huncovce Turbína           4      42,16                             
  34  GUANAMA              05209       Radka SLIVKOVÁ         Poprad JRK                 8      38,63                             
  35  PYREA                02718       Jakub ŠURABA           Bystrička J.V. JS          8      56,57                             
  36  SILVER/TRISTAN       05666       Imrich JERIGA          Rimavská Seč GA-BO        11      68,3                              



  37  VERBERO              04987       Ivana BRCKOVÁ          Martin Záturčie JO        20      56,71                             
  38  AMBRA                05081       Andrea BENDEOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam   22      74,99                             
  39  RIVAL                05594       Eva GREŠÁKOVÁ          Žilina Brezany JK         vyl.                                      
  39  SCILA                            Marek FILINSKÝ         Spišská N.Ves Slávia      vyl. 
   
 
  
   VÝSLEDKY 
                
   2. Súťaž st. Z  Cena Aquaparku TATRALANDIA 
      100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
              
   1  DOLY                 05316       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0       0       30,93                    
   2  SANTHE               05079       Megan Marie MC TIVER   Košice Agrospol            0       0       31,8                     
   3  PAMIRA               05315       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0       0       31,91                    
   4  CAVALERO             05272       Zdeno KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia       0       0       33,08                    
   5  RŮŽE                 03857       Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ       Látky Ranč pod bukmi       0       0       33,5                     
   6  BARTHYS              03750       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    0       0       34,21                    
   7  LAVAI                05342       Ján ml. CIGAN          Lužany JMC                 0       0       34,95                    
   8  VIARELLA             03659       Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ        Abrahámovce Novotný        0       0       37,17                    
   9  CENA                 04134       Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ      Poprad JRK                 0       0       38,11                    
  10  DOMINIKA             05070       Jana VALENTOVÁ         Košice Agrospol            0       0       38,12                    
  11  MONTANA              03056       Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ        Veľká Lomnica JO           0       0       39,38                    
  12  KINTSER              04691       Andrea VALENTOVÁ       Košice Agrospol            0       4       32,54                    
  13  MONTERO              04537       Linda MIČUCHOVÁ        Prešov Pribula             0       4       33,87                    
  14  CHARLIE PAŠA         02325       Ján OBERT              Liptovský Mikuláš Athos    0       4       35,04                    
  15  AMERIGO AHOJ         05167       Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ       Látky Ranč pod bukmi       0       4       35,34                    
  16  LANDRO               05571       Tomáš KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia       0       4       36,07                    
  17  CARDINI-T            05037       Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia          0       4       36,1                     
  18  MAXO                 05084       Lucia KOSKOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0       4       37,45                    
  19  MÁGIKA               02775       Radka SLIVKOVÁ         Poprad JRK                 0       4       37,62                    
  20  GADONA               05200       Marek JAVORSKÝ         Huncovce Turbína           0       4       43,13                    
  21  CALIBRO              05314       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0       8       32,09                    
  22  ARNO                 05347       Barbora BAŤALOVÁ       Martin Záturčie JO         0       8       43,16                    
  23  TORONTO              05285       František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona         0      12       34,65                    
  24  CENTARIO Z           04891       František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona         0      13       48,29                    
  25  GORDON GREAT         05361       Zdeno KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia       0      15       44,27                    
  26  BUTTERFLY            05631       Marek JAVORSKÝ         Huncovce Turbína           0      21       56,95                    
  27  HAVANA               03744       Milan PRIBULA          Prešov Pribula             0      23       50,87                    
  28  REA                  05083       Lucia KOSKOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0      vyl.                              
  29  CHARLATAN Z          04862       František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona         0      vzdal                             
  30  DORÁDO               05235       Adrián KRAK            Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ      2      70,49                             
  31  ESQUEL               03550       Ivana KLEIMOVÁ         Martin Záturčie JO         4      52,12                             
  32  TIBET                05118       Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ        Látky Ranč pod bukmi       4      55,49                             
  33  CONTESA              05606       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    4      57,71                             
  34  VANCOUVER            04825       Milan PRIBULA          Prešov Pribula             4      57,93                             
  35  TISOT                05730       Ina MARTINČEKOVÁ       Prešov Pribula             4      58,25                             



  36  BÜNÖS                03348       Ján VÁRADI             Tornaľa Váradi             4      58,4                              
  37  FIGARO               05089       Nina GOLIANOVÁ         Lučenec Koška Horseteam    4      58,61                             
  38  ADELA                05658       Lucia BORISOVÁ         Prešov Pribula             4      58,68                             
  39  MARION               05086       Peter KUNA             Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    4      58,79                             
  40  FINES                05720       Pavol KARPJAK          Prešov Pribula             4      58,86                             
  41  TINGRIA              04969       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    4      59,04                             
  42  DAFNE                05686       Stanislav PODLESNÝ     Abrahámovce Novotný        4      60,16                             
  43  CAMERON 3            05687       Ján NOVOTNÝ            Abrahámovce Novotný        4      60,59                             
  44  ALONZO               N           Tomáš KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia       4      61,21                             
  45  NIKITA               04959       Adrián KRAK            Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ      4      61,65                             
  46  GUANAMA              05209       Radka SLIVKOVÁ         Poprad JRK                 4      65,03                             
  47  TEPICH               03252       Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ      Spišská N.Ves Slávia       5      67,87                             
  48  KELLY                05192       Ján ml. KOVALČÍK       Vrbov Kovalčík JK          7      77,06                             
  49  QUATRO "J"           05590       Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ   Huncovce Turbína           8      54,79                             
  50  ČIBUK                04685       Adrián KRAK            Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ      8      55,39                             
  51  BALDINI              05258       Ján CIGAN              Lužany JMC                 8      56,22                             
  52  CASSANDRA            05236       Veronika HRANICKÁ      Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ      8      56,77                             
  53  AVIVA                05582       Monika CIGANOVÁ        Lužany JMC                 8      57,06                             
  54  CANTON               04295       Katarína SMREČANOVÁ    Látky Ranč pod bukmi       8      58,2                              
  55  NORIS                04022       Karin MURGAŠOVÁ        Martin Záturčie JO         8      58,54                             
  56  SANTINI              04751       Maroš KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia       8      61,54                             
  57  SCARLETT             05581       Matúš SMANDRA          Poprad JRK                 9      69,9                              
  58  WINNITOUCH           05343       Veronika CIGANOVÁ      Lužany JMC                10      71,33                             
  59  PIA Z                05010       Miroslava CIGANOVÁ     Lužany JMC                10      72,3                              
  60  LUSITANIA            05480       Peter KUNA             Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport   12      60,86                             
  61  QUENTIN              04472       Mário JACKOVIČ         Huncovce Turbína          15      92,78                             
  62  PUNČ                 02804       Ján    ml. OBERT       Liptovský Mikuláš Athos   16      65,19                             
  63  CITT                 05208       Alexandra ŠPAKOVÁ      Poprad JRK                17      84,12                             
  64  PYREA                02718       Jakub ŠURABA           Bystrička J.V. JS         23      85,08                             
  65  ORION                05399       Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ  Poprad JRK                24     105,2                              
  66  ATHLETICA            05499       Karin MURGAŠOVÁ        Martin Záturčie JO        28      97,48                             
  67  JINDURA              05153       Július OŠKO            Mútnik Epona JK           vyl.                                      
  67  NIPA                 05082       Andrea BENDEOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam   vyl.                                      
  67  CARISSIMO            04601       Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ        Abrahámovce Novotný       vyl.                                      
  67  SCOOTER              05484       Martina KMECOVÁ        Košice Escada JK          vyl.                                      
  67  AMBRA                05081       Lucia KOSKOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam   vyl.                                      
  67  SCILA                N           Marek FILINSKÝ         Spišská N.Ves Slávia      vyl.                                      
  67  SILVER/TRISTAN       05666       Imrich JERIGA          Rimavská Seč GA-BO        vyl.                                      
  67  ARIET                02701       Martina PAUČOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam   vyl.                                      
  67  KAMILA               05667       Marek JAVORSKÝ         Huncovce Turbína          vyl.                                      
  67  PRINCE STAR          05585       Maroš KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia      vyl.                                      
  67  DARIA                05483       Veronika DZURENDOVÁ    Košice Escada JK          vyl.                                      
 
 
               
   VÝSLEDKY 
                



   3. Súťaž st. ZL Cena EQUIŠPORTU 
      110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
              
   1  CAVALERO             05272       Zdeno KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia       0       0       32,38                    
   2  KINTSER              04691       Andrea VALENTOVÁ       Košice Agrospol            0       0       33,09                    
   3  NORIS                04022       Karin MURGAŠOVÁ        Martin Záturčie JO         0       0       38,93                    
   4  PARTY BOY            05630       Marek JAVORSKÝ         Huncovce Turbína           0       0       40,66                    
   5  CALIBRO              05314       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0       4       27,11                    
   6  PAMIRA               05315       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0       4       31,17                    
   7  DOLY                 05316       Vasilij IVANOV         Košice Agrospol            0       4       32                       
   8  CARDINI-T            05037       Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia          0       4       35,71                    
   9  CHARLATAN Z          04862       František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona         0       4       39,33                    
  10  TINGRIA              04969       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    0       4       44,64                    
  11  FIGARO               05089       Nina GOLIANOVÁ         Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0      vzdal                             
  12  NIKITA               04959       Adrián KRAK            Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ      2      64,55                             
  13  SANTINI              04751       Maroš KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia       4      52,15                             
  14  MAXO                 05084       Lucia KOSKOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam    4      52,75                             
  15  GORDON GREAT         05361       Zdeno KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia       4      53,09                             
  16  HAVANA               03744       Milan PRIBULA          Prešov Pribula             4      53,98                             
  17  BÜNÖS                03348       Ján VÁRADI             Tornaľa Váradi             4      55,82                             
  18  WINNITOUCH           05343       Veronika CIGANOVÁ      Lužany JMC                 4      56,01                             
  19  SANTHE               05079       Megan Marie MC TIVER   Košice Agrospol            4      56,12                             
  20  TORONTO              05285       František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona         4      57,06                             
  21  RŮŽE                 03857       Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ       Látky Ranč pod bukmi       4      57,72                             
  22  LAVAI                05342       Ján ml. CIGAN          Lužany JMC                 7      70,35                             
  23  REA                  05083       Lucia KOSKOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam    8      52,83                             
  24  BALDINI              05258       Ján CIGAN              Lužany JMC                 8      54,82                             
  25  FINES                05720       Pavol KARPJAK          Prešov Pribula             8      56,07                             
  26  AMERIGO AHOJ         05167       Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ       Látky Ranč pod bukmi       8      56,69                             
  27  PUNČ                 02804       Ján    ml. OBERT       Liptovský Mikuláš Athos    9      60,78                             
  28  CHARLIE PAŠA         02325       Ján OBERT              Liptovský Mikuláš Athos    9      61,58                             
  29  GADONA               05200       Marek JAVORSKÝ         Huncovce Turbína           9      63,29                             
  30  MONTERO              04825       Linda MIČUCHOVÁ        Prešov Pribula            11      68,12                             
  31  DORÁDO               05235       Adrián KRAK            Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ     11      70,92                             
  32  ALONZO               N           Tomáš KUCHÁR           Spišská N.Ves Slávia      11      71,76                             
  33  ORION                05399       Marek JAVORSKÝ         Huncovce Turbína          15      70,83                             
  34  ESQUEL               03550       Ivana KLEIMOVÁ         Martin Záturčie JO        16      50,07                             
  35  VANCOUVER            04825       Milan PRIBULA          Prešov Pribula            17      63,26                             
  36  BARTHYS              03750       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport   18      66,82                             
  37  SCARLETT             05581       Matúš SMANDRA          Poprad JRK                37      69,44                             
  38  CENTARIO Z           04891       František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        vyl.                                      
  38  KELLY                05192       Ján ml. KOVALČÍK       Vrbov Kovalčík JK         vyl.                                      
  40  MARION               05086       Peter KUNA             Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport   vzdal                                     
  40  DOMINIKA             05070       Jana VALENTOVÁ         Košice Agrospol           vzdal                                               


